
From: 

To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Subject: Dec. 2017 Itinerary so far! 

Date: Thu, 30 Nov 2017 16:07:52 +0000 

Fri. Dec. 1, 2017 PB 

10:00anz CALL 

Sat. Dec. 2, 2017 PB 

2:25pm London Time 

2017 DECEMBER 

to arrive Gatwick via Aeroflot#2588 (Rec 

Sun. Dec. 3 2017P8 

11:25pm Karyna to depart SF0 via American Air#18 (Rec. ) 

1:35pm to depart Miami via Finnair (operated by AA) #5714 (Rec. I Kyle to drive her to Miami 
Airport 

Mon. Dec 4, 2017 PS 

7:56am Karyna to arrive JFK via AA#18 (Rec. ) 

1:29pm to arrive PB via Delta#898 (Rec. Loc. ) 

Tues. Dec. 5 2017 PB 

Reminder.• Daphne will be on holiday Dec. 19-Jan 8 
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12.45 n? to arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. WILL SHE TAKE THIS FLIGHT? 

Wed. Dec 6, 2017 PB 

Reminder: Ehud and Nili to depart this evening 

Reminder: Yoni in NY Dec. 6-21, staying in apt. 

7:30pm Karyna and JE to go see NY Philharmonic-Beethoven's 5th Symphony & Mozart 

David Geffen Hall at Lincoln Center (2 Tix) (Maybe Kazyna's parents go instead?) 

Thurs. Dec 7 2017 PB 

Reminder: Karyna's parents to depart on Dec 7 via Aeroflot #101 at 2:20pm (Rec. DO they need a car service 
to the airport? 

Fri. Dec 8, 2018 PB 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 8-12, back to work on Dec. 13 

Sat. Dec 9, 2018 PB-LSJ 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sun. Dec 10, 2017 

Reminder Valdson and to fly to Brasil today Dec. 10, return Jan. 16 to Paris 

10:25am Paris time and to fly from Paris to NY via Delta 405 Ma (Ma 

Mon. Dec II,  2017 

10:30pm to depart JFK via Norwegian Air #7020 (Rec. ) 

Tues. Dec 12, 2017 
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2:20pinIMI to depart JFK via Aeroflot#101 (Rec. WILL SHE TAKE THIS FLIGHT 

Wed. Dec. 13, 2017 

Thurs. Dec 14, 2017 

Fri. Dec. 15, 2017 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 29 Jan 2 

Sat Dec. 16, 2017 

Sun. Dec 17, 2017 

Mon. Dec 18, 2017 

Tues. Dec. 19, 2017 

Reminder: Daphne on holiday Dec 19 Jan 8 

Wed. Dec 20, 2017 

Thurs. Dec 21, 2017 

Reminder: Yoni departs NY today and will vacate around 4pm 

FrL Dec 22, 2017 

Sat Dec 23, 2017 

Sun. Dec 24, 2017 

Christmas Eve-Office and STC Close Early 

Mon. Dec 25, 2017 

Christmas-Office and STC are closed 

Tues. Dec 26, 2017 

Boxing Day-Office and STC are closed 
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Wed. Dec. 27, 2017 

5:59pm to depart JFK via Delta#404 to Paris (Rec. 

Thurs. Dec 28, 2017 

Fri. Dec. 29, 2017 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 29-Jan.2 

Sat. Dec. 30, 2017 

Sun. Dec 31, 2017 

New Years Eve 
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